E.V. 10 mm 2/2 MS
M i n i a t u r e  S o l e n o i d  V a l v e s
ITALIAN QUALITY AND FLEXIBILITY
Monostable isolation media separate solenoid valve consisting of an insulated copper wire class F (155°C)
wound coil injection encapsulated by glass � ber reinforced polyamide polymer and an independent valve
body built by a diaphragm membrane internal mechanics.
This design solution allows to keep � uid and internal mechanism separated guaranteeing a total isolation
from the gas or liquid from the internal metal materials avoiding problems or corrosion, chemical

 10 mm 2/2 MS
Fim Valvole s.r.l.       |       Viale Europa, 44 b/c/d - 26855 Lodi Vecchio (LO)      |       Tel. +39 0371 464 076 - Fax +39 0371 464 078      |       e-mail: info@fimvalvole.com        |         www.fimvalvole.com
CODIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
Miniature Solenoid Valves  E.V. 10 mm 2/2 MS
MS O
FUNCTION VOLTAGE / (R) ELECTRICAL CONNECTION ORIFICE SIZE PRESSURE
M = 2/2 NC 1 = 24 Vdc
2 = 12 Vdc
3 = 24 Vac 50/60 Hz
4 = 6 Vdc
7 = 24 Vdc 0.9 W S.U. Analog
9 = 12 Vdc 0.9 W S.U. Analog
A = 24 Vdc 0.3 W PWM Digital
B = 12 Vdc 0.3 W PWM Digital
R = Rotated coil 180°  1 = 90° Connector + LED & suppressor diode
 2 = Encapsulated Cables 300 mm (IP65 no electronics)
 3 = Line Connector + LED & suppressor diode
 4 = 90° Connector without LED
 5 = Line Connector without LED
 6 = PINs with flat cover without LED
 7 = PINs with flat cover + LED & suppressor
 8 = Cover cap + cables 300 mm (IP51 with electronics)
  9 = Spring contacts for PCB mounting
14 = Cables 100 mm+Molex M. (p/n 51006-0200)
15 = Cables 100 mm+Tyco MODU II (p/n 280358-0)
18 = Cables 100 mm+Molex F. (p/n 51065-0200)
A = Ø 0.8 mm
B = Ø 1.2 mm
2 = 2.5 bar
5 = 5 barVR = Vertical right
VL = Vertical left
C = Ø 1.4 mm
D = Ø 1.6 mm
1 = 1 bar
2 = 2.5 bar
Example: MS0M1/VR8A2  =  10 mm 2/2 NC    Ø 0.8 mm  2.5 bar     24 Vdc 1.3 W     Verical coil right   Cables 300 mm
Fim Valvole s.r.l.       |       Viale Europa, 44 b/c/d - 26855 Lodi Vecchio (LO)      |       Tel. +39 0371 464 076 - Fax +39 0371 464 078      |       e-mail: info@fi mvalvole.com        |         www.fi mvalvole.com
Some examples of 10 mm
Alcuni esempi di valvole 10 mm
Customizations available on request
- Voltages (Volt)
- Powers (Watt)
- Electrical connectors (Molex, Tyco, Hirose, Jst)
- IP protection (Potting compound for applications IP 67)
- Pressures (bar)
- Silent operated for quiet environment
Personalizzazioni disponibili su richiesta
- Tensioni (Volt)
- Potenze (Watt)
- Connettori elettrci (Molex, Tyco, Hirose, Jst)
- Protezione IP (Resinatura per applicazioni IP 67)
- Pressioni (bar)
- Funzionamento silenziato per ambienti quieti
MODULAR
SYSTEM
PATENTED IN 1996
SISTEMA
COSTRUTTIVO
MODULARE
BREVETTATO DAL 1996
90° / 180°
“click”
ITALIAN QUALITY AND FLEXIBILITY
Coil can be rotated in any position with a “click” system
Bobina orientabile in ogni posizione con sistema a “click”
WW  Y  XXX
week valve body ref.
year
...
H  =  2020
 I  =  2021
J  =  2022